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Date Event Name Group Location Depart
Mon 08/07/2023 HS XC - First Practice High School Cross Country Reid Merrill Park
Thi MS XC - New Plymoutreiveet Middle SchooHeressCammiry | NEW PLYMOUFH-EREMENTARY | T
Sat 08/26/2023 HS XC - Jimmy Driscoll Invitational @ BK HS High School Cross Country Bishop Kelly High School
Wed 08/30/2023 MS XC - Middleton Dairy Dash Middle School Cross Country Middleton High School 3:00 pm
Thu 08/31/2023 HS XC - Caldwell Twilight Invitational High School Cross Country CALDWELL SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL |3:10 pm
Sat HS XC Dalman Dash@tdahe-Sity— High |daho Cify Mindte#Hgi-Schaol
Sat 09/09/2023 MS XC - Dallman Dash @ Idaho City Middle School Cross Country Idaho City Middle/High School 8:25 am
Fri 09/15/2023 MS XC - Charger Classic @ Kleiner Park Middle School Cross Country Kleiner Park 2:25 pm
Fri 09/15/2023 HS XC - Charger Classic @ Kleiner Park High School Cross Country Kleiner Park
Fri 09/22/2023 MS XC - Bob Firman Classic @ Eagle Island State Park Middle School Cross Country Eagle Island State Park
Sat 09/23/2023 HS XC - Bob Firman Invitational @ Eagle Island High School Cross Country Eagle Island State Park
Thu MS XC - Melba —— Middle SchooF6ressCalniry | Melba JUSFHighFSeres— | T
Thu 09/28/2023 HS XC - Gary Ward Invitational @ Lakeview Park High School Cross Country Lakeview Park 2:40 pm
Thu 10/05/2023 HS XC - Bob Connley Invitational High School Cross Country Portneuf Wellness Complex 7:30 am
Thu 10/05/2023 MS XC - WIC Championship Middle School Cross Country Nyssa High School 2:30 pm
Wed 10/11/2023 MS XC - Winston Tilzey Invitational @ West Park Middle School Cross Country West Park 2:35 pm
Wed 10/11/2023 HS XC - Winston Tilzey Invitational @ West Park High School Cross Country West Park 3:30 pm
We MS XC - 2A Disict Most— Middle SchooHeressCauniry | Eagle SN0 StatePas— | 1T
Wed 10/18/2023 HS XC - Districts @ Eagle Island High School Cross Country Eagle Island State Park
Sat 10/28/2023 HS XC - State Championships Pocatello High School Cross Country Pocatello
Wed 12/06/2023 HS Track Informational Meeting High School Track Secondary Auditorium
Fri 02/23/2024 HS Track & Field 1st Practice High School Track Secondary Upper Gym
Mon 02/26/2024 HS Track & Field Practice High School Track Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 02/27/2024 HS Track & Field Practice High School Track Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 02/27/2024 Track & Field Parent/Player Meeting Middle School Track Cloverdale United Reformed Church

High School Track
Wed 02/28/2024 HS Track & Field Practice High School Track Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 02/29/2024 HS Track & Field Practice High School Track Secondary Gym
Fri 03/01/2024 HS Track & Field Practice High School Track Secondary Gym
Mon 03/11/2024 MS Track & Field Practice Starts Middle School Track Secondary Athletic Field
Tue 03/12/2024 MS Track & Field Practice Middle School Track Secondary Athletic Field
Tue 03/12/2024 MS Track & Field Parent Meeting Middle School Track Secondary Athletic Field
Wed 03/13/2024 MS Track & Field Practice Middle School Track Secondary Athletic Field
Thu 03/14/2024 MS Track & Field Practice Middle School Track Secondary Athletic Field
Fri 03/15/2024 HS Track: Melba Icebreaker High School Track Melba High School 1:45 pm
Fri 03/15/2024 MS Track & Field Practice Middle School Track Secondary Athletic Field
Wed 03/20/2024 HS Track: Tri-Meet High School Track Nampa Christian Schools Elementary | TBD




1:13 pm Thu 11 Dec, 25 HS/JH Cross Country & Track Schedules 2023-24 Page 2
Date Event Name Group Location Depart
Wed 03/27/2024 MS Spring Sports Photos Middle School Track Secondary Gym

Middle School Golf
Thu 04/04/2024 HS Track & Field Practice High School Track Secondary Gym
Thu 04/04/2024 MS Track & Field Practice Middle School Track Secondary Gym
Thu Middle School Track@r¥ate Middle SchootEFraek—— | Vale Mi 1;
Fri HS Track: Wayne Invitatiorat High SchooEFraek————___ | Vale Hi 1T
Mon 04/08/2024 Middle School Track @ Vale Middle School Track Vale Middle School 1:40 pm
Wed 04/10/2024 Middle School Track @ Melba Middle School Track Melba Jr/Sr High School 2:30 pm
Fri 04/12/2024 HS Track: Dave Mangum Invite High School Track Melba High School 12:45 pm
Thu 04/18/2024 Middle School Track @ Vale Middle School Track Vale Middle School 1:40 pm
Fri 04/19/2024 HS Track: Middleton Meet High School Track Middleton High School 11:20 am
Fri 04/19/2024 HS Track: BK Meet High School Track Bishop Kelly High School
Sat 04/20/2024 HS Track: BK Meet High School Track Bishop Kelly High School
Wed 04/24/2024 Middle School Track @ Melba Middle School Track Melba Jr/Sr High School 2:30 pm
Fri 04/26/2024 High School Track: Homedale Meet High School Track Homedale High School 12:15 pm
Wed 05/01/2024 Middle School Track: WIC Championship Middle School Track Nyssa Middle School 11:00 am
Wed 05/01/2024 HS Track: Probst Walker Meet High School Track Emmett High School 11:40 am
Fri 05/03/2024 HS Track: Lynn Behrman Invite High School Track Parma High School 9:10 am
Fri 05/10/2024 HS Track: Districts High School Track New Plymouth High School 1:00 pm
Sat 05/11/2024 HS Track: Districts High School Track New Plymouth High School 9:30 am
Wed 05/15/2024 Cross Country Parent Meeting High School Cross Country Secondary Auditorium

Middle School Cross Country
Fri 05/17/2024 HS Track: State High School Track Middleton High School 1:00 pm
Sat 05/18/2024 HS Track: State High School Track Middleton High School 10:15 am




